OISC GOLF
METRIX

Tyyni Kartano

Mol 110231456/ 7]8]9]10/11]12)13]14]15]16]17]18 | +-| Sum)
Par 3133 3/3/3/3 /33, 3/3/|33 |3 3 54

3,33
1 Tarmo Martson 313 4 | 4 312,23 |3 |4 2 2 |4 -2 | 52
2 | Paul Kikas 3 3/2 4 3/4,3 4 33,2332 ,3/3 /3|2 -] 53
3  Rauno Pappo 2 4,32, 3/ 34 4 5 3 /3 /3|22 3,2, 3|3|0]| 54
3 Aivo Moorits 2 3/3/3/3/3/3/2 3/3/3 /3|43 3|3 ,4,3|]0/| 54
5 |RichardEermann |3 /4 | 3|4 3 |/3|3 3|2 |3 /34,24 3 33| 3|42 56
5 | Marko Eedla 3 4/2 3,332 2 4,3 /3|4 4,24 3 3|4 4+2| 56
7 | Karel Reilson 3 3/3/ 4/ 3/3/3/3 3/ 4 4,43 /3|5 2 3|3/ 45| 59
7 | Krister Kdks 2 3/3/3/3/3/3/3 4 5 4,4 4 4,33 /2|3 45| 59
9 | Erki Raal 3. 4/2 6 3/ 35 3 4 4 3|43 /3|34 3|3 /49| 63

Tyyni Kartano ¢ 18.05.2024 15:26 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/706178
https://discgolfmetrix.com/706178

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]23]4[5]6]7 8]0 10111]12]13 14151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,/3 3|3 /3/|3 /3|3 ,3/|3 /3 3|3|3|3)|3| 3] 54

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
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8 8, 6,436 63
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Tyyni Kartano ¢ 18.05.2024 15:26 (2)

7
2
4
3

3
4
3
2

13

B B © 2 B B G0 J R =

=[O | N O

11
1
6
2

27/34/26|37/31|31/3.2/29 /3.3 3431 3.7|31/28/3.3/28/29|3.156.2

2.2

27 17%
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